

CS No. 578858/16

Manohar Lal Hira Lal Ltd.

Vs.

A & B Steels & Ors.

16.03.2017

Parcha yadashat put up before me by Ahlmad alongwith his report dated 16.03.2017.

Present : Shri S.K. Garg, Manager Accounts on behalf of plaintiff.

Shri Amit Bhatia, counsel for the defendants.

As per report of Ahlmad file is not traceable. Ahlmad is directed to trace the file and put up before the court on 18.03.2017. Meanwhile parcha yadashat be maintained.

(Manish Gupta)

ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi

16.03.2017