

CS. No. 578858/16

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Leave today.

06.03.2018

Present : Shri Pradeep Kumar, proxy counsel for the plaintiff alongwith AR Shri S.K. Garg.

Shri Deshmukh Jain, defendant no. 2 in person.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on 22.03.2018.

Reader to
Sh. Manish Gupta
ADJ-4, N/W, Rohini Courts
Delhi. 06.03.2018